CV

(Application Form)

Eduard Prom

CREWELL
the art of recruitment Certified for:
GMDSS operator
Officer in charge of navigational watch
(O0oW)

Crewell ID: 276776

Main info

Name / Surname:

Eduard Prom

Cargo vessels

Position applied for: = 2nd Officer Desired Vessel Type: . .
Container carriers
Minimum salary $: = 3500 Birthday / Place of birth: = 18.08.1990 Vladivostok
Phones: | +79149700406 Citizenship: | Russia
E-mail: | promeduard@gmail.com Country of reSIdegci:tt;{ Vladivostok
37, Safonova str, apt 132
Messenger: = Eduard Prom Home address: = Vladivostok, Russia,
690011
English level: | Good Closest airport: K.newchl International
airport
USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS 0613721 22.11.2022 Russia 21.11.2027
International passport 66N°4160975 26.10.2022 Russia 26.10.2027
National passport 0519 696527 23.07.2019 Russia
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Rank

GMDSS operator


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/276776/

Professional license

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First Aid

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Designated Security
Duties

GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Tanker Familiarization

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Medical report

Liberia

Liberia

VV0204148774

09.07.2020

Russia

20.05.2025

Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW)

VV0204148782

1530311

1531602

1477447

1475378

1533796

00103

VV0204148774

2023675

1398114

1398317

Ne94/2022

K-00086102

Endorsement

Seaman’s book

09.07.2020

03.06.2020

04.06.2020

28.05.2020

01.06.2020

30.05.2020

11.06.2020

09.07.2020

20.03.2023

25.05.2020

20.05.2020

15.04.2022

06.03.2024

1325995

1795761

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

17.04.2023

17.04.2023

20.05.2025

03.06.2025

04.06.2025

28.05.2025

01.06.2025

30.05.2025

11.06.2025

20.05.2025

19.03.2028

25.05.2025

20.05.2025

14.04.2027

07.03.2025

17.04.2028

17.04.2028



2nd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

Sex: male

History Eduard /
Liberia

Fesco Paris / Russia

Captain Starostin /
Russia

Jana Desgagnes/
Canada

Mercury / Russia

Krasin / Russia

Fesco Pevek / Russia

SIBAI/ Marshall
Islands

Eyes color: Hazel

Maritime education:

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /12700

General Cargo
Vessel /9614

General Cargo
Vessel /4983

Oil/chemical
tanker /6262

Oil tanker /
4471

Ice breaker/
14058

General Cargo
Vessel /6030

Bulk carrier /
57000

Height: 178

Weight: 95

Admiral Nevelskoy Maritime

Special)
Speciality: = Navigation
Next of kin: | Mother

Kin name, Surname:

Gelsinia Prom

State University (Secondary

05.04.2023 - FESCO, PLC/
B&W /82 ’
&W /8280 18.09.2023 Russia
04.01.2022 - FESCO, PLC/
MAK /4 ’
/4800 30.09.2022 Russia
Asia
. 30.04.2021 - L
Hanshin /3310 30.09.2021 ShlpplngfLTD/
Russia
MAN/B&W / 01.12.2020 - NIKO,LTD /
3700 24.01.2021 Russia
26.11.2019 - NIKO, LTD /
DKRN /48338 ’
/483 17.03.2020 Russia
FSUE
04.12.2018 - ’
Isuzu /48338 03.06.2019 ROSMORI.DORT
/ Russia
26.12.2017 - FESCO,PLC/
Hanshin /4413 ’
anshin / 16.04.2018 Russia
MAN/B&W / 18.08.2016 - ManaFWm nt/
9480 14.05.2017 geme
Russia

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 43

+79149700406

37, Safonova str, apt 132,
Vladivostok, Russia,
690011



	CV
	Eduard Prom
	GMDSS operator
	Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW)



